1

Persoonlijk kampioenschap liggende wip gehouden te Ovezande d.d. 17-01-2009.

Naam

Boonman, Dennie

Klippel, Ron
Rentmeester, Jan
Franse, Hans
Rentmeester, Peter
Rijk, Adrie

Bemmel, Magreet v.

Kopmels, Jacco
Maat, Eli

Dekker, Adriaan sr.
Vermeulen, Bianca
Jonge de, Bas
lersel, Kevin van

1e Pel.

Pnt. Tref.

8

OPRLArNOOWOILA NN O

4

oO-_NOPL,POLOCOA_ADNOTOOO

2e Pel.

Pnt. Tref.

—
NOPRAPANOOOO NN

9

6

NW=a2aaaRNOIN = 2RO

3e Pel.
Pnt. Tref.

NORAINADO~NDAGO

7

6

Totaal

Pnt.

24

Tref.

16

Kampioen Dennie
Boonman van

NO-SRABRBRANN-SW®

Willem Tell
Ovezande

20
19
19
18
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14

15
12

14
11

A DA DboroO



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Repkes, Rinus
lersel, Wino v.
Veeke, Inge van de
Wagenaar, Dies
Bouwense, Rien
Jonge, Wilco de
Bongers, Jan
Roozen, Danielle
Huang, Calvin
Vermeule, Jan
Jeremiasse, Cor
Verbart, Jan
Boelens, Jan
Kopmels, John
Breugelmans, Kees
Hoogstrate, Riek
Harinck, Jan
Buysrogge, Rinus
Koens, Frans Mz
Hof, Jeroen op 't
Buysrogge, Jan
Steenbergen, Jan van
Koens, Frans
Proost, Peter
Dekker, Cees
Liere, Jo van
Bosch, Dick van de
Bos, Bertus
Proost, Rina
Jonge, Piet de
Verbart, Jeroen
Jonge de-v/d Zijde, Monica
Boonman, Michel
Verbart, Piet
Meeuwse, Wilma
Bongers, Alex
Boonman, Johnie

A BROOONONOUOOOW-_2NNNN_APMPLOVO~,ArW_,LrO0O0000WPRARLWOORRWEA-~O

S, 2 OWNOWONOONWW_2NNNNNNPRE 2RANOO,LP,W_L,OONOWWWWAOT_2WW-_OO

OO0 OU—_,LrW_LArOWNA_APREAR_AN_,,rLOVDLOOAONDNMNNOONOPPWOPROOCOORRPADPADPANDN®W

OQOOON_AN_LOWONAEARER_AN_2ONNAEDNNNOODNOONOPMOORRA 2 WOBRADN®W

ArPhOW_L,PAW~,ArPhpOPbhbLououoNOWNWONOAORRDPPOAO_L,L,WOWN-_NPPOOPR~OO

S 2 WL, A NN, _2ONONOOAON BANDNNNNAOPR_2N_L2ONON_2N_2RAPODN

QNG QS G QU QI P O O (U T R (T UL Qi Qi Qi Qi §
OO OO0 O0OO0O A2 aaaaaaaaNNNDNOW

—
00 00 0O 00 00 00 0O 00 O W W ©W O © © O

—
NNWRAOOOOONWON00OWLWOWOWNWO©OOWO©O



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Boer, Sjako

Steenbergen, Merien v.

Hoogstrate, John sr
Raas, Sjaak
Boonman, Merein
Bemmel, Willem v.
Govers, Rinus
Franse, Loes
Kopmels, Arno
Koning, Rien de
Jonge, Cees de
Witte, Jan de
Roo, Wouter de
Fayaars, Wijnand
Harthoorn, William
Sandee, Wim
Rentmeester, Lau
Hoogstrate, Adrie
Govers, Jasmin
Meeuwse, Piet
Franse, Bart
Govers, Riet
Nutzmann, Eric
Maat, Piet
Verbart, Ramon
Boonman, Cor

Totaal

Gemiddeld

OO 20O~ 00 _,WO-_2NAEAN_,AEANODLWWLONPRPPOWLODN
OO 20O~ 00 _,WO-_NNN_,AEANOVDW_,A_22LWODNDN

232 164

3,05 2,16

OO WL, WANODNWNOON_AWONWORR_,rOR~~®
OO 2 W_L,W_ANO_2WUNOON_LWLONWON_,POW-_-ADN

231 157

3,04 2,07

O~ 00 ~,~P00 A2 WA NP W_LA2OPPOPPLVWLBLN
O 200~ 00 P2 WA 2 PN W_A2 20 ,ONNLOWLN

254 166

3,34 2,18

O_2NWWWPADPRPMNITOULOOOOOOOONNNNNNN
O_NWWLWW_APAPAMoOOowoooooOOONWMOIGIOOO O

717 487

9,43 6,41



